Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.14
1:02.35
1:03.38
1:04.00
1:06.93
1:31.51

1:40.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.00
1:02.35
1:02.14
1:03.38
1:06.93
1:31.51

1:40.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
493
470
456
399
156
117

WA Pts

456
493
498
470
399
156

117

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

25/06/17
24/06/18
19/06/16
23/06/19
26/04/14
05/10/08
07/10/07

Date

23/06/19
24/06/18
25/06/17
19/06/16
26/04/14
05/10/08
07/10/07

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Rugby Open Meet 2014

Coventry & District Champ

Coventry & District

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2014

Coventry & District Champ

Coventry & District

Venue

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby

Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Venue

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby

Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



