Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.14	498	Н	25/06/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
1:02.35	493	Н	24/06/18	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
1:03.38	470	Н	19/06/16	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
1:04.00	456	Н	23/06/19	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
1:06.93	399		26/04/14	Rugby Open Meet 2014	Rugby	Nuneaton	3
1:31.51	156	Н	05/10/08	Coventry & District Champ	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	2
1:40.55	117	Н	07/10/07	Coventry & District	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.00	456	Н	23/06/19	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
1:02.35	493	Н	24/06/18	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
1:02.14	498	Н	25/06/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
1:03.38	470	Н	19/06/16	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
1:06.93	399		26/04/14	Rugby Open Meet 2014	Rugby	Nuneaton	3
1:31.51	156	Н	05/10/08	Coventry & District Champ	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	2
1:40.55	117	Н	07/10/07	Coventry & District	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS